

Family Child Care Association of New York State P.O. Box 5486 Albany, NY 12205

https://fccanys.org

Dear Friends of Child Care.

The Family Child Care Association of New York State, Inc. will hold its 27th Annual Conference on Thursday, Friday & Saturday, March 22-24, 2018, at the Villa Roma Resort & Conference Center in Callicoon, NY. We are seeking advertisements for our conference brochure, which will be distributed to approximately 200 early childhood professionals. This year, FCCANYS is offering a full day Pre-Conference Session as well as our Annual Conference which will include more than 25 different workshops with keynote speakers from Massachusetts and New York.

The Family Child Care Association of New York State is a non-profit, professional, statewide organization dedicated to supporting family child care providers and associations. Many family child care providers regard the conference as their greatest opportunity to network with others from across the state, learn new ideas & techniques, and reenergize for their work with children.

FCCANYS counts among its members - family child care providers, advocates of quality child care, parents, and child care agency staff.

We invite you to support the goals of FCCANYS by advertising in our annual conference brochure. The brochure will be distributed to all attendees, presenters, and exhibitors and is a wonderful opportunity to publicize your organization/business as well as demonstrate your support for quality family child care.

Thank you for your suppor	t.
Sincerely, FCCANYS Board Members	
}-	CUT HERE
FCCANYS 2018 Annual Conference Advertising Form	
Name	
Business name	
Address	
Telephone #	Email
	 □ 1/4 page advertisement (3 1/4 W x 4 1/2 H) \$ 25 □ 1/2 page advertisement (7 1/4 W x 4 1/2 H) \$ 50 □ Full page advertisement (7 1/4 W x 9 1/2 H) \$ 100

Please email a Black & White camera ready ad (jpeg format) in the appropriate size to tsweet@fccanys.org by 2/16/18. You can make ad payment online at https://fccanys.org using a credit or debit card OR return this form along with payment (payable to: FCCANYS) to: FCCANYS Conference 142 McKinley St. Lake Placid, NY 12946 by 2/16/18.